P PR

Public Health Advisory Board
(916) 876-5548

MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT
DATE: Wednesday, January 5, 2011
TIME: 12 noon to 1:30 p.m.
PLACE: Sacramento County Primary Care Center
4600 Broadway, Community Room

AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions
Chair’s Report

Approval of Minutes of December 1, 2010- Action Item

Presentations
a. CalWIN Benefits — Gladys Deloney
Updates from Sacramento County Dept. of Health & Human Services
a. Public Health Division — Glennah Trochet, MD, County Health Officer — 10
Minutes
b. Primary Health Services Division and Low Income Health Program — Sandy
Damiano, PhD, Deputy Director — 40 Minutes
PHAB Committee Updates —
a.Research & Evaluation — Don McClurg
b.Dental Task Force — Debra Payne — First 5

Member & Public Announcements

Adjournment

Attachments
-- Agenda Item # 3 > Minutes from 12/1/10
-- Agenda Item # 5 > Health Planning Document — Dr. Damiano

Next PHAB Meeting: Wednesday, February 2, 2011 @ 12 noon,
Sacramento County Primary Care Center,
4600 Broadway, Community Room

Research and Evaluation Committee
Kaiser Permanente, Point West Facility
1650 Response Rd, 2™ Floor (2C), Public Relations
January 19, 2011
4:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:02 p.m.
12:05 p.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:25 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
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