Public Health Advisory Board (916) 876-5548

MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT

DATE: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

TIME: 12 noon to 1:30 p.m.

PLACE: Sacramento County Primary Care Center

4600 Broadway, Community Room

AGENDA

1.	Welcome & Introductions	12:00 p.m.
2.	Chair's Report	12:02 p.m.
3.	Approval of Minutes of December 1, 2010– Action Item	12:05 p.m.
4.	Presentations	12:05 p.m.
	a. CalWIN Benefits – Gladys Deloney	
5.	Updates from Sacramento County Dept. of Health & Human Services	12:15 p.m.
	a. Public Health Division – Glennah Trochet, MD, County Health Officer – 10	
	Minutes	
	b. Primary Health Services Division and Low Income Health Program – Sandy	
	Damiano, PhD, Deputy Director – 40 Minutes	
6.	PHAB Committee Updates –	1:05 p.m.
	a. Research & Evaluation – Don McClurg	
	b. Dental Task Force – Debra Payne – First 5	
7.	Member & Public Announcements	1:25 p.m.
8.	Adjournment	1:30 p.m.

Attachments

- -- Agenda Item # 3 > Minutes from 12/1/10
- -- Agenda Item # 5 > Health Planning Document Dr. Damiano

Next PHAB Meeting: Wednesday, February 2, 2011 @ 12 noon, Sacramento County Primary Care Center, 4600 Broadway, Community Room

Research and Evaluation Committee
Kaiser Permanente, Point West Facility
1650 Response Rd, 2nd Floor (2C), Public Relations
January 19, 2011
4:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.